Gas Detection & Monitors
G
as D
etectio
n
 &
 M
o

• Minimal maintenance cost through enhanced troubleshooting firmware functions
• Small mounting space
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
GSD-NH3-75 AMMONIA, 75 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-ASH3-1 ARSINE, 0.2 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-HCL-15 BORON TRICHLORIDE, 15 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-BF3-9 BORON TRIFLUORIDE, 9 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-CO-300 CARBON MONOXIDE, 300 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-CL2-3 CHLORINE, 3 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-B2H6-1 DIBORANE, 0.3 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-DCS-15 DICHLOROSILANE, 15 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-SI2H6-15 DISILANE, 15 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-F2-3 FLUORINE, 3 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-HBR-9 HYDROGEN BROMIDE, 9 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-HCL-6 HYDROGEN CHLORIDE, 6 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-HF-9 HYDROGEN FLUORIDE, 9 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-H2S-30 HYDROGEN SULFIDE, 30 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-NO2-15 NITROGEN DIOXIDE, 15 ppm, Detector w/ Display
GSD-PH3-1-AH PHOSPHINE, 1 ppm (No H2 response), Detector w/ Display
GSD-SiH4-15-DH SILANE, 15 ppm (H2 response), Detector w/ Display
GSD-SO2-6 SULFUR DIOXIDE, 6 ppm, Detector w/ Display